
＜男子成績＞

　　[駒大出場選手]

氏名 学年 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 合計 個人順位

佐々木　怜緒 3 10.150 10.850 11.600 13.550 11.150 12.000 69.300 15位

園田　大雅 3 10.600 10.950 12.500

柳川　賢也 3 12.750 12.100 14.200

池ノ谷　祐希 2 12.850 9.300 12.750 13.500 12.800 11.550 72.750 11位

須川　侑生 2 12.800 13.000 13.150 13.200 12.850 12.100 77.100 4位

＜種目別入賞者＞
得点

12.850

13.000

13.150

12.750

14.200

13.500

12.850

12.800

12.500

　　[駒大出場選手]

氏名 学年 跳馬 段違い 平均台 ゆか 合計 順位

桑原　日菜子 3 13.600 11.200 12.150 12.600 49.550 7位

小島　里穂 3 12.450 12.600 10.900 11.350 47.300 13位

田内　　歩 3 11.900 12.400 10.950 12.300 47.550 12位

阿蘓　梨花 2 11.800 11.200 11.600 10.900 45.500 20位

安里　みう 2 11.800 8.900 11.750 11.150 43.600 29位

＜種目別入賞者＞
得点

13.600

12.600

12.400

12.600

経済

跳馬 優勝 柳川　賢也

平行棒 6位 須川　侑生

跳馬 5位 池ノ谷　祐希

ゆか 7位 桑原　日菜子

段違い平行棒 6位 田内　　歩

会場 　栃木県体育館

須川　侑生

池ノ谷　祐希

あん馬

つり輪

つり輪

4位

３位

6位

池ノ谷　祐希

段違い平行棒 4位 小島　里穂
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学科

経済

法律A

経済

歴史

種目

7位平行棒

鉄棒 6位

経営

跳馬 2位 桑原　日菜子

順位 氏名

GM

園田　大雅

種目

須川　侑生

英米文

社会

学科

＜女子成績＞

順位

7位

氏名

GM

ゆか 池ノ谷　祐希


